
Organic Virgin Coconut Oil

Project Non-GMO Vertified

Preservative Free

No Added Sugars

Canola Free

Vegan

Soy Free

Peanut Free

Tree Nut Free

Unbleached Wheat Flour

Made in Canada

Cholesterol Free

No Artificial Colours

No Artificial Flavours

Cedar Valley Selections, Inc.
2025 Fasan Drive, Oldcastle, ON N0R 1L0
info@cedarvalleyselections.ca @cedarvalleyinc

Inspired at the age of 16, I started Cedar Valley Selections as a way to share my 
Mom’s signature recipes. We began by bottling our family’s Fattoush Dressing - 
the first flavour of its kind in Canada - and have since added an array of unique 
flavours.

The newest product to join our family is our line of all-natural Pita Chips! Made 
with Organic Virgin Coconut Oil and authentic fresh baked, two-layer pita, these 
deceptively delicious chips add a flavourful crunch to salads, complement your 
favourite dips, or can simply be eaten by the handful!

Today, my Mom and I continue to work to inspire wholesome living by creating 
great tasting products that make eating healthy a little easier and a lot more 
delicious.

Ameen & Surria Fadel
Founders

Fresh Food. Family Focused.TM

Our Story

Attributes



Sea Salt &
Black Pepper

8 93594 00177 1 8 93594 00175 7 8 93594 00176 4

0 g

190 mg

0 g

12 %

8 %

7 %

8 g

4 %

9 g

Iron / Fer 1.25 mg

0 mg

Per 15 chips (50 g)
Par 15 croustilles (50 g)

170

3 g

40 mg 1 %
1 %

40 %

0 %
1 g

20 g

10 mg

Classic Spice Garlic & Herb

Product Description Pack

Classic Spice Pita Chips

Garlic & Herb Pita Chips

Sea Salt & Black Pepper Pita Chips

12 x 180 g

12 x 180 g

12 x 180 g

Case Dimensions

17” x 11 x 11.5”

17” x 11 x 11.5”

17” x 11 x 11.5”

Ti x Hi

9 x 6

9 x 6

9 x 6

UPC

8 93594 00175 7

8 93594 00176 4

8 93594 00177 1

Category

Salty Snacks

Salty Snacks

Salty Snacks

Shelf Life

365 days

365 days

365 days

MSRP

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

0 g

270 mg

0 g

12 %

12 %

8 %

8 g

4 %

9 g

Iron / Fer 1.5 mg

0 mg

Per 15 chips (50 g)
Par 15 croustilles (50 g)

170

3 g

40 mg 1 %
1 %

40 %

0 %
1 g

20 g

10 mg

0 g

250 mg

0 g

12 %

11 %

7 %

8 g

4 %

9 g

Iron / Fer 1.25 mg

0 mg

Per 15 chips (50 g)
Par 15 croustilles (50 g)

170

3 g

30 mg 1 %
1 %

40 %

0 %
1 g

20 g

10 mg

Ingredients: Unbleached enriched 
wheat flour, Water, Coconut oil, 
Sea salt, Yeast.
Contains: Wheat.

Ingredients: Unbleached enriched 
wheat flour, Water, Coconut oil, 
Sea salt, Spice, Dehydrated garlic, 
Yeast.
Contains: Wheat.

Ingredients: Unbleached enriched 
wheat flour, Water, Coconut oil, 
Sea salt, Garlic, Yeast, Spice, 
Dehydrated garlic.
Contains: Wheat.


