



Fresh Food. Family Focused.™



Our Story

Inspired at the age of 16, I started Cedar Valley Selections as a way to share my Mom's signature recipes. We began by bottling our family's Fattoush Dressing - the first flavour of its kind in Canada - and have since added an array of unique flavours.

The newest product to join our family is our line of all-natural Pita Chips! Made with Organic Virgin Coconut Oil and authentic fresh baked, two-layer pita, these deceptively delicious chips add a flavourful crunch to salads, complement your favourite dips, or can simply be eaten by the handful!

Today, my Mom and I continue to work to inspire wholesome living by creating great tasting products that make eating healthy a little easier and a lot more delicious.

Ameen & Surria Fadel Founders

Attributes

- Organic Virgin Coconut Oil
- Project Non-GMO Vertified
- Preservative Free
- No Added Sugars
- · Canola Free
- Vegan
- Soy Free
- Peanut Free
- Tree Nut Free
- Unbleached Wheat Flour
- Made in Canada
- Cholesterol Free
- No Artificial Colours
- No Artificial Flavours











Sea Salt & Black Pepper

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 15 chips (50 g) Par 15 croustilles (50 g)

. a							
Calories 170	% Daily Value* eur quotidienne*						
Fat / Lipides 9 g	12 %						
Saturated / saturés 8							
	3 g 40 %						
+ Trans / trans 0 g							
Carbohydrate / Glucides 20 g							
Fibre / Fibres 1 g	4 %						
Sugars / Sucres 0 g	0 %						
Protein / Protéines 3 g							
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg							
Sodium 250 mg	11 %						
Potassium 30 mg	1 %						
Calcium 10 mg	1 %						
Iron / Fer 1.25 mg	7 %						
*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot							

Ingredients: Unbleached enriched wheat flour, Water, Coconut oil,

*5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Sea salt, Yeast.

Contains: Wheat.

8 93594 00177 1

Classic Spice

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 15 chips (50 g) Par 15 croustilles (50 g)

Calories 170 % Da % valeur quo	ily Value*					
Fat / Lipides 9 g	12 %					
Saturated / saturés 8 g	40 %					
+ Trans / trans 0 g						
Carbohydrate / Glucides 20 g						
Fibre / Fibres 1 g	4 %					
Sugars / Sucres 0 g	0 %					
Protein / Protéines 3 g						
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg						
Sodium 190 mg	8 %					
Potassium 40 mg	1 %					
Calcium 10 mg	1 %					
Iron / Fer 1.25 mg	7 %					
test to the test test						

*5% or less is **a little**, 15% or more is **a lot***5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Ingredients: Unbleached enriched wheat flour, Water, Coconut oil, Sea salt, Spice, Dehydrated garlic, Yeast.

Contains: Wheat.



Garlic & Herb

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 15 chips (50 g) Par 15 croustilles (50 g)

		% Daily Value'		
	% valeur	quotidienne'		
	Fat / Lipides 9 g	12 %		
	Saturated / saturés 8 g	40 %		
	+ Trans / trans 0 g			
ı				

Carbohydrate / Glucides 20 g Fibre / Fibres 1 g 4 % Sugars / Sucres 0 g 0 %

Protein / Protéines 3 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg

Sodium 270 mg 12 %

Potassium 40 mg 1 %

Calcium 10 mg 1 %

8 %

*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot *5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

Ingredients: Unbleached enriched wheat flour, Water, Coconut oil, Sea salt, Garlic, Yeast, Spice, Dehydrated garlic.

Contains: Wheat.

Iron / Fer 1.5 mg



Product Description	Pack	Case Dimensions	Ti x Hi	UPC	Category	Shelf Life	MSRP
Classic Spice Pita Chips	12 x 180 g	17" x 11 x 11.5"	9 x 6	8 93594 00175 7	Salty Snacks	365 days	\$4.99
Garlic & Herb Pita Chips	12 x 180 g	17" x 11 x 11.5"	9 x 6	8 93594 00176 4	Salty Snacks	365 days	\$4.99
Sea Salt & Black Pepper Pita Chips	12 x 180 g	17" x 11 x 11.5"	9 x 6	8 93594 00177 1	Salty Snacks	365 days	\$4.99